

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5534

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 2

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete "\$2,383,272" and insert "\$2,222,001".
- 2 In line 11, delete "\$15,429,059" and insert "\$14,176,195".
- 3 In line 12, delete "\$5,633,522" and insert "\$5,902,985".
- 4 In line 13, delete "\$51,716,413" and insert "\$52,070,910".
- 5 In line 14, delete "\$14,027,901" and insert "\$13,292,287".
- 6 In line 15, delete "\$12,187,471" and insert "\$11,593,616".
- 7 In line 19, after "Department" insert ", of which the department may expend up to 54 percent
- 8 during the period beginning July 1, 2011, and ending June 30, 2012,".
- 9 In line 20, delete "\$1,510,850" and insert "\$1,445,191".
- 10 In line 21, delete "\$9,752,152" and insert "\$9,124,420".
- 11 In line 22, delete "\$24,757,399" and insert "\$20,288,865".
- 12 In line 23, delete "\$30,410,661" and insert "\$28,228,272".
- 13 In line 24, delete "\$13,763,127" and insert "\$13,059,498".
- 14 In line 25, delete "\$3,751,254" and insert "\$3,440,208".
- 15 On page 2, line 4, delete "\$1,589,972" and insert "\$2,406,870".
- 16 In line 6, delete "\$8,408,114" and insert "\$8,295,114".
- 17 Delete lines 7 through 11.
- 18 In line 12, delete "5" and insert "4".
- 19 _____